
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

6 

77 

3 

35 

29 

41 

11 

4 

44 

55 

111 

Team 

Santander Salt Sidecar Team 

Team Bonovo Action 

Gustoil Sidecar Racing Team 

Team Bonovo Action 

Kershaw Racing 

Gustoil Sidecar Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Drugsadvies Sidecarshop Racing 

#44 Racing / Finland 

Poliziersportverein Wels Motorsport 

LW Racing 

Rider 

Todd ELLIS 

Tim REEVES 

Markus SCHLOSSER 

Josef SATTLER 

Stephen KERSHAW 

Lukas WYSSEN 

Peter KIMESWENGER 

Kees ENDEVELD 

Pekka PÄIVÄRINTA 

Janez REMSE 

Kevin CABLE 

Nat. / FMN 

GBR/ACU 

GBR/ACU 

SUI/FMS 

GER/DMSB 

GBR/ACU 

SUI/FMS 

AUT/AMF 

NED/KNMV 

FIN/SML 

SLO/AMZS 

GBR/ACU 

Passenger 

Emmanuel CLEMENT 

Kevin ROUSSEAU 

Marcel FRIES 

Luca SCHMIDT 

Ryan CHARLWOOD 

Thomas HOFER 

Kevin KÖLSCH 

Hendrik CROME 

Ilse de HAAS 

Manfred WECHSELBERGER 

Kyle MASTERS 

Nat. / FMN 

FRA/FFM 

FRA/FFM 

SUI/FMS 

GER/DMSB 

GBR/ACU 

SUI/FMS 

GER/DMSB 

GER/DMSB 

NED/KNMV 

AUT/AMF 

GBR/ACU 

Best Tm 

1:57.749 

1:58.199 

1:58.308 

1:59.484 

1:59.652 

2:02.861 

2:03.510 

2:05.760 

2:06.161 

2:06.685 

2:09.477 

Diff 

0.450 
0.559 
1.735 
1.903 
5.112 
5.761 
8.011 
8.412 
8.936 

11.728 

Gap 

0.450 
0.109 
1.176 
0.168 
3.209 
0.649 
2.250 
0.401 
0.524 
2.792 

Laps 

7 

7 

5 

7 

6 

8 

7 

3 

2 

6 

8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2021. 06. 26. 12:04:23 

FIM Jury President: Mr. Igor ESKINJA 

Clerk of the Corse: Mr. Péter HAJBA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Pannonia-ring 25-27. 06. 2021. 
FIM Sidecar World Championship - IMN105/03 

2nd qualifying practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:58 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2021. 06. 26. 11:40 

2021 FIM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FIM DE SIDECAR 2021

IMN: 105/03 - Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 25-27. June 2021

Qualification Requirements: 115% = 2:15.411


